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Nestled between Seattle’s bustling University District and popular Green Lake, this 
historic neighborhood keeps its charm while maintaining a thriving business center. 
Once called the Hollywood District, the neighborhood changed its name to Roosevelt 
in 1927 after the main thoroughfare was renamed to honor Theodore Roosevelt. 
 
Today, whether you’re looking for the perfect home decor, or the best homemade 
granola, you can find it in the Roosevelt business district.
 
The neighborhood continues to evolve. Sound Transit Link light rail opens in 2021, 
and will offer fast, frequent connections to Northgate, the University of Washington, 
Capitol Hill, Downtown Seattle, sports stadiums, Southeast Seattle and 
Seattle-Tacoma International Airport.
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explore Roosevelt 

M5 Align Wellness - align-wellness.com

J9 All Star Cleaners
M5 Angi’s Haircuttin Parlor
P6 Avis/Budget - seattle.avis.com

H5 Bank of America - bankofamerica.com

K6 Barre3 - barre3.com

J6 Bella Cleaners
I6 Belle Marie Salon - bellemariesalon.com

F3 Calvary Christian Assembly - 
ccassembly.org

J5 Caruh Salon & Spa - caruh.com

K8 CenturyLink - centurylink.com

N6 Community Fitness -
communityfi tness.com

N5 CPA Services
O5 Custom Design & Engineering
L5 Derby Salon - derbysalon.com

O5 Dr Susan Hankin O.D. - drhankin.com

J5 Dreamclinic Massage - dreamclinic.com

D6 Econo-Mini Self Storage - 
econoministorage.com

O5 Edge Tech Repair - edgetechrepair.com

D6 Esthetic International - skin4me.com

O5 Fix Salon - fi xsalonseattle.com

L5 Evolve Organic Salon -
evolvehairandart.com

J9 Happy Feet Refl exology - 
happyfeetrefl exologyspa.com

K5 Hoa Salon Nails - 
hoasalon.com/Roosevelt.html

F6 Hermann’s International Auto
Repair - europeanautorepairseattle.net

A5 Holman’s Body & Fender -
auto-repair-seattle.com

J8 Intercommunity Peace and 
Justice Center - ipjc.org

J3 Jay’s Cleaners - jayscleaners.com

G1 John Marshall School
J4 Kettlebility - kettlebility.com

O5 Knoll Live & Work - 
knolldevelopment.com

A5 Larson’s Volvo Repair -
larsonsvolvorepair.com

A5 Louis Foreign Car Repair  
O5 Luata Bray LMP - luatamassage.com

E5 M’Illumino - m-illumino.com

I5 Minshew Networks - minshew.net

F5 Mitchell Center for Natural 
Healing - mitchell-center.com

B6 Nancy Mercer N.D. - 
bastyrcenter.org/content/view/271

J8 Nature Nails and Spa
B5 New Discovery School -

newdiscoveryschool.org

M5 Nice Nails & Spa - nicenailandspa.com

D5 Pilates Body Fitness - 
pilatesbodyfi tness.com

K5 Posh Paws - poshpawsseattle.com

L5 Progressive Tech - progressivetech.com 

O5 R & R Retirement Services - 
randrretirement.com

P5 Ravenna Dental Clinic
K5 Rituel - rituelmercantile.com

J3 Roosevelt Barber Shop -
therooseveltbarbershop.com

J5 Roosevelt Dental - rooseveltdental.com

G10 Roosevelt High School - 
roosevelths.seattleschools.org

D6 Roosevelt Self Storage
D5 Roosevelt Vision - rooseveltvision.com

E6 Rowland Studio - rowlandphoto.com

O6 Savvy Nails & Spa - savvynailspa.com

F6 Seattle Auto Service Center - 
automotiveseattle.com

M4 Seattle Healing Arts -
seattlehealingarts.com

I5 Shefayoga - shefayoga.com

J4 Shell - shell.us

O5 Slick & Manscape -
sandmwaxing.com

J7 Sport Clips - sportclips.com

B6 Swedish Medical Center - 
swedish.org

N5 TCA Architecture • Planning - 
tca-inc.com

J5 The Healing Center -
healingcenterseattle.org

J8 The Johnson Partnership
Architects - tjp.us

F5 TNT Foreign Car
I6 UFC Gym - ufcgym.com/roosevelt

K6 Umpqua Bank - umpquabank.comk
J7 UPS Store - theupsstore.com

M7 US Bank - usbank.com

K7 Wells Fargo - wellsfargo.com

C6 Wedell Auto Electric -
wedellelectric.com

J4 Windermere - windermere.com

M5 Yuen Lui Studio - yuenluistudio.com

I6 Atlantic Crossing Pub -
theatlanticcrossing.com

I5 Bengal Tiger - bengaltigerwa.com

K5 Bol Pho Bistro - bolbistro.com

K5 Broadcast Coffee -
broadcastcoffee.com

I3 Bus Stop Espresso - busstopcoffee.com

J3 Casa Patrón - 
casapatronrestaurants.com

O6 Die Bierstube - diebierstube.com

J5 India Bistro - indiabistroroosevelt.com

B5 Marcello Ristorante -
marcelloseattle.com

J5 Olympic Pizza & Pasta -
seattleolympic.com

I6 Pho Viet Anh - phovietanh.com

J8 Pies and Pints - piesandpints.com

I5 Rain City Burgers - raincityburgers.com

J5 Royal Palms - royalpalmseattle.com

O6 Salvatore - 
salvatoreristoranteitaliano.com

J6 Starbucks - starbucks.com/store/16043

J7 Subway - subway.com

K5 Sunlight Cafe -
sunlightcafevegetarian.com

L5 Sushi Tokyo - sushitokyoseattle.com

J7 Taco Del Mar - tacodelmar.com

J7 Teddy’s Tavern - teddysseattle.com

J3 The Scarlet Tree - scarlet-tree.com

J7 The Yogurt Way
J7 Thrive Cafe - generationthrive.com

J8 Toronado - toronadoseattle.com

J5 Wayward Coffeehouse - 
waywardcoffee.com

J3 Yong’s Tofu House

Restaurants, Cafes & Pubs

N5 8 Bells Winery - 8bellswinery.com

L5 Alexander’s Bead Bazaar - 
alexandersbeads.com

K6 Almvig’s - almvigs.com

I8 Auto Plus
K6 Bartell Drugs - bartelldrugs.com

J6 Dania Furniture - daniafurniture.com

N6 Defi nitive Audio - defi nitive.com

F6 Discovery Shop

J6 East West Bookshop - 
eastwestbookshop.com

E6 Found It - founditonroosevelt.com

M5 Hawthorne  Stereo - 
hawthornestereo.com

J8 Health Mutt - healthmuttseattle.com

L5 Ma Mo Jewelry Design - 
mamojewelry.com

I5 Mia Bella - miabellaseattle.com

E6 ProgressiveRC - progressiverc.com

E6 Puget Sound Hearing Aid &
Audiology - pshearing.com

O5 Ride Bicycles - ridebicycles.com

J8 Roosevelt Vacuum - 
rooseveltvacuumcenter.com

A6 Safeway - safeway.com

J6 Shoe Advantage - onlineshoes.com

J6 Sleep Country - sleepcountry.com

M6 Speakerlab - speakerlab.com

J5 Spex in the City - spexinseattle.com

O5 Stanline Gallery - stanlinegallery.com

J5 Ten Thousand Villages - 
seattle.tenthousandvillages.com

C5 Vintage Costumers - 
vintagecostumers.com

I6 Weaving Works - weavingworks.com

K6 Whole Foods - wholefoodsmarket.
com/stores/rooseveltsquare

M6 Zenith Supplies - zenithsupplies.com

Retail Shops
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U District • Green Lake
Lake City • Downtown
Wedgewood • Downtown
Northgate • Overlake
North Seattle CC • Downtown
Redmond
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Service

Free Street Parking
Free Customer Parking
Paid Metered Street Parking
Paid Public Parking Lot
No Parking (Construction Area)
Park & Ride Lot

Bus Route
Bike Lane
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